Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487
F21 / F61
● High flow mainline system filters
● The F21 provides 1 micron particle removal filtration
● The F61 provides 0.01 oil coalescing
● The F61 features carbon type vapor removal filtration
● Optional automatic or timer drains available
F21and F61 Mainline Filters

Connections
F21/F61-E01
D11 Series Product Numbering System
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487ALE-27-24
Unit
Series
Voltage
Accessory Package
Cabinet Options
D = Compressed Air Dryer
11 Series = Refrigerated, R134a
1 = 115-60 Hz-1/110-50 Hz-1 (5 thru 150 scfm units)
2 = 230/220-60 Hz-1/200-50 Hz-1 (5 & 10, 40 thru 200 scfm units)
3 = 230/208-60 Hz-3 (200 scfm only)
4 = 460-60 Hz-3 (200 scfm only)
6 = 240/220-50 Hz-1 (5 thru 200 scfm units)
0 = (5 thru 100 scfm units)
16'' power cord
(130 thru 200 scfm units)
On/Off switch, power on and high temperature indicator lights, drain tube, panel
mounted refrigerant suction pressure gauge, and electrical terminal block
1 = (5 thru 20 scfm units)
Panel mounted refrigerant suction pressure gauge, drain tube kit and 16'' power
cord
2 = (5 thru 100 scfm units)
Panel mounted refrigerant suction pressure gauge, 6’ power cord, on/off switch,
power on and high temperature indicator lights and drain tube kit
3 = (30 thru 100 scfm units)
Panel mounted refrigerant suction pressure gauge, 6’ power cord, on/off switch,
power on and high temperature indicator lights, outlet air pressure gauge, inlet air
temperature gauge, and drain tube kit
(130 thru 200 scfm units)
Panel mounted refrigerant suction pressure gauge, electrical terminal block, on/off
switch, power on and high temperature indicator lights, outlet air pressure gauge,
inlet air temperature gauge and drain tube kit
4 = (130 thru 200 scfm units)
Panel mounted refrigerant suction pressure gauge, refrigerant discharge pressure
gauge, electrical terminal block, on/off switch, power on and high temperature
indicator lights, outlet air pressure gauge, inlet air temperature gauge, outlet air
temperature gauge, inlet air pressure gauge and drain tube kit
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
0 = No side panels
1 = Side panels
2 = Ambient filter with no side panels
3 = Ambient filter with side panels
0005 = 5 scfm
0010 = 10 scfm
0015 = 15 scfm
0020 = 20 scfm
0030 = 30 scfm
0040 = 40 scfm
0050 = 50 scfm
0075 = 75 scfm
0100 = 100 scfm
0130 = 130 scfm
0150 = 150 scfm
0200 = 200 scfm
7 8 Size9 10
D 1 1 - 1 0 0 - 0 0 1 0
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10
D10 Series Product Numbering System
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 ALE-27-25
Unit
Series
Voltage
Accessory Package
Options
D = Compressed Air Dryer
10 Series = Refrigerated, R22
2 = 230/208-60 Hz-1
3 = 230/208-60 Hz-3
4 = 460-60 Hz-3
5 = 600/550-60 Hz-3
6 = 240/220-50 Hz-1
7 = 240/220-50 Hz-3
8 = 420/380-50 Hz-3
0 = (250 thru 500 scfm units)
On/Off switch (control circuit), power on light, refrigerant suction pressure gauge,
air inlet temperature gauge and air outlet pressure gauge
(600 scfm and larger units)
On/off switch (control circuit), power on light, refrigerant suction pressure gauge,
refrigerant discharge pressure gauge, air inlet and outlet temperature gauges, and
air inlet and outlet pressure gauges
1 = (250 thru 500 scfm units)
On/off switch (control circuit),power on light, refrigerant suction pressure gauge,
refrigerant discharge pressure gauge, air inlet and outlet pressure gauges, and air
inlet and outlet temperature gauges
2 = On/off switch (control circuit),power on light, refrigerant suction pressure gauge,
refrigerant discharge pressure gauge, air inlet and outlet pressure gauges, air inlet
and outlet temperature gauges, and alarm bell
3 = On/off switch (control circuit),power on light, refrigerant suction pressure gauge,
refrigerant discharge pressure gauge, air inlet and outlet pressure gauges, and air
inlet and outlet temperature gauges,and flow meter
4 = On/off switch (control circuit),power on light, refrigerant suction pressure gauge,
refrigerant discharge pressure gauge, air inlet and outlet pressure gauges, air inlet
and outlet temperature gauges, alarm bell and flow meter
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
0 = Air-cooled
1 = Water-cooled
2 = Air-cooled with ambient filters
0250 = 250 scfm
0325 = 325 scfm
0400 = 400 scfm
0500 = 500 scfm
0600 = 600 scfm
0800 = 800 scfm
1000 = 1000 scfm
1250 = 1250 scfm
1500 = 1500 scfm*
1750 = 1750 scfm
2000 = 2000 scfm
2500 = 2500 scfm
3200 = 3200 scfm
4000 = 4000 scfm
5000 = 5000 scfm
6250 = 6250 scfm
7500 = 7500 scfm
7 8 Size9 10
D 1 0 - 2 0 0 - 0 2 5 0
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10
* Not available as a water-cooled unit
D50 Series Product Numbering System
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487ALE-27-26
Unit
Series
Voltage
Model
Options
D = Compressed Air Dryer
50 Series = Compact Heatless Regenerative
1 = 115-60 Hz
2 = 230-60 Hz
6 = 240/220-50 Hz-1
A = 12VDC
B = 24VDC
0 = Standard Model
5 = Economy Model
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
1 = -66°F Dew point (standard unit only)
4 = Hazardous location, -40°F Dew point (standard unit only)
5 = Hazardous location, -66°F Dew point (standard unit only)
0010 = 10 scfm
0025 = 25 scfm
0050 = 50 scfm
7 8 Size9 10
D 5 0 - 1 0 0 - 0 0 5 0
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10
D51 Series Product Numbering System
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 ALE-27-27
Unit
Series
Voltage
Model
Options
D = Compressed Air Dryer
51 Series = Heatless Regenerative
1 = 115-60 Hz-1
0 = Instrumentation Model
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
0 = No options
1 = Visual moisture indicator
2 = Fail-to-switch warning light
3 = Purge saving system
4 = Purge saving system and fail to switch warning light
5 = Purge saving system with high humidity warning light
6 = Purge saving system with high humidity warning light,
fail-to-switch warning light
7 = Visual moisture indicator and fail-to-switch warning light
8 = Purge saving system with high humidity warning light,
visual moisture indicator, and fail-to-switch warning light
7 8 Size9 10
D 5 1 - 1 0 0 - 0 0 5 0
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10
0025 = 25 scfm
0035 = 35 scfm
0050 = 50 scfm
0070 = 70 scfm
0100 = 100 scfm
0150 = 150 scfm
0200 = 200 scfm
0250 = 250 scfm
0350 = 350 scfm
0500 = 500 scfm
0650 = 650 scfm
0800 = 800 scfm
1000 = 1,000 scfm
1250 = 1,250 scfm
1500 = 1,500 scfm
2000 = 2,000 scfm
2500 = 2,500 sfcm
3000 = 3,000 scfm
3500 = 3,500 scfm
4500 = 4,500 scfm
5500 = 5,500 scfm
6250 - 6,250 scfm
D60 Series Product Numbering System
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487ALE-27-28
Unit
Series
Voltage
Model
Options
D = Compressed Air Dryer
60 Series = Externally Heated Regenerative
4 = 460-60 Hz-3/(control circuit 115-60 Hz-1)
0 = Standard Model
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
0 = No options
1 = Visual moisture indicator
2 = Fail-to-switch warning light
3 = Purge saving system
4 = Purge saving system and fail to switch warning light
7 8 Size9 10
D 6 0 - 4 0 0 - 1 0 0 0
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10
0100 = 100 scfm
0175 = 175 scfm
0250 = 250 scfm
0350 = 350 scfm
0500 = 500 scfm
0700 = 700 scfm
0850 = 850 scfm
1000 = 1,000 scfm
1350 = 1,350 scfm
1700 = 1,700 scfm
2100 = 2,100 scfm
2400 = 2,400 sfcm
3100 = 3,100 scfm
3800 = 3,800 scfm
4300 = 4,300 scfm
5000 = 5,000 scfm
6250 - 6,250 scfm
D70 Series Product Numbering System
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 ALE-27-29
Unit
Series
Voltage
Model
Options
D = Compressed Air Dryer
70 Series = Blower Purge Regenerative
4 = 460-60 Hz-3/(control circuit 115-60 Hz-1)
0 = Standard Model
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
0 = No options
1 = Visual moisture indicator
2 = Fail-to-switch warning light
3 = Purge saving system
4 = Purge saving system and fail to switch warning light
7 8 Size9 10
D 7 0 - 4 0 0 - 1 0 0 0
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10
0250 = 250 scfm
0350 = 350 scfm
0500 = 500 scfm
0700 = 700 scfm
0850 = 850 scfm
1000 = 1,000 scfm
1350 = 1,350 scfm
1700 = 1,700 scfm
2100 = 2100 scfm
2400 = 2,400 sfcm
3100 = 3,100 scfm
3800 = 3,800 scfm
4300 = 4,300 scfm
5000 = 5,000 scfm
6250 - 6,250 scfm
Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487ALE-27-30
Technical Data
Unit
Series
Port Size
Model
Options
F = Filter
21 Series = General Purpose
61 Series = Oil removal / vapor removal
C = 2" NPT (vapor removal only)
D = 2-1/2" NPT
E = 3" NPT
G = 4" Flange
J = 6" Flange
L = 8" Flange
0 = Standard Model
2 = Vapor removal
Position
Sample Model Number
1
2 3
4
5
6
Drain7
1 = Pressure drop indicator
4 = Electronic pressure drop indicator
F 2 1 - E 0 1 - T F M A
1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 10